je 100g des Produkts

Kilokalorien (kcal)
Kilojoule (kj)
Natrium (g)
Eiweif (g)
Ballaststoffe (g)

Kohlenhydrate (g)
-davon Zucker (g)

Fett (g)
-davon gesattigte
Fettsauren (g)

Original
Niirnberger
Rostbratwiirste
349,0

1441,0

32,0
12,0

30%- Fettreduziert
Niirnberger
Rostbratwiirste

260,0
1078,0
0,7
15,5
<0,5

<1,0
<0,5

22,0
8,5

Durchachnittliche Néihrwertangaben -
das Ho'We-Produklsortiment

Bio
Niirnberger
Rosthratwiirste

348,0
1439,0
1,8
14,0
<0,5

1,0
1,0

32,0
12,0

Gefliigel-
bratwurst
Standard

236,0

978,0

0,8

19,0
7,0

Gefliigel-
bratwurst
Wiirzig
236,0
978,0
0,8

15,0
<0,5

1,0
1,0

19,0
7,0

Stadion-
bratwurst
Wiirzig
297,0
1229,0
1,0

12,5
<0,5

1,0
1,0

27,0
12,0

Stadion-
bratwurst
Hot Chili

297,0
1229,0
1,0
12,5
<0,5

1,0
1,0

27,0
12,0



